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A-League Football

The Bracket Division

TEAM
Hooters
Molsen Goldens
Imperials
Cobras
Terminators
Juggernauts
Ragin Cajuns
Storm
TarBabies
Highlanders
Rebels
Goodfellas

Total Points
TEAM

Cobras
Hooters
Imperials
Juggernauts
Molsen Goldens
Terminators
Ragin Cajuns
TarBabies
Highlanders
Rebels

Storm
Goodfellas
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PTS

1481.10
1473.70
1284.10
1275.85
1188.15
1169.55
1167.60
1110.25
1075.60
1068.15
1044.20
1030.55

PCT
0.769
0.692
0.692
0.615
0.538
0.538
0.538
0.462
0.462
0.308
0.308
0.077

PF
1191.55
1027.95
1053.00
1141.65
970.90
1045.85
917.85
881.60
902.50
821.95
865.60
836.60

PA
893.40
928.10
941.20
984.45
970.90

1039.05

927.05

1054.00

928.30
949.05
978.10

1063.40
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STREAK

Won 6
Won 1
Lost 2
Lost 1
Won 2
Won 1
Won 2
Lost1
Lost1
Lost 5
Won 1
Lost 4
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